Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE DRINKING WATER PRESSURE PIPE PE100 SDR17 PN10
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material HDPE PE100 Pressure (bar) PN10
Colour Black with blue stripe Certificate BENOR
SDR value SDR17 Certificate norm EN 12201-2
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE DRINKING WATER PRESSURE PIPE PE100 SDR17 PN10
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Wall thickness (mm) Length (m)
17923 PEDBD063PN106 63 3,80 6
15924 PEDBD063PN10100 63 3,80 100
8937 PEDBD075PN106 75 4,50 6
8938 PEDBD075PN1050 75 4,50 50
8939 PEDBD075PN10100 75 4,50 100
8940 PEDBD090PN106 90 5,40 6
8941 PEDBD090PN1012 90 5,40 12
8942 PEDBD090PN1050 90 5,40 50
8943 PEDBD090PN10100 90 5,40 100
8944 PEDBD110PN106 110 6,60 6
8945 PEDBD110PN1012 110 6,60 12
8946 PEDBD125PN106 125 7,40 6
8947 PEDBD125PN1012 125 7,40 12
8948 PEDBD140PN106 140 8,30 6
8949 PEDBD140PN1012 140 8,30 12
8950 PEDBD160PN106 160 9,50 6
8951 PEDBD160PN1012 160 9,50 12
8952 PEDBD180PN106 180 10,70 6
8953 PEDBD180PN1012 180 10,70 12
8954 PEDBD200PN106 200 11,90 6
8955 PEDBD200PN1012 200 11,90 12
8956 PEDBD225PN106 225 13,40 6
8957 PEDBD225PN1012 225 13,40 12
8958 PEDBD250PN106 250 14,80 6
8959 PEDBD250PN1012 250 14,80 12
16714 PEDBD280PN106 280 16,60 6
8960 PEDBD280PN1012 280 16,60 12
16713 PEDBD315PN106 315 18,70 6
8961 PEDBD315PN1012 315 18,70 12
16719 PEDBD355PN106 355 21,10 6
8962 PEDBD355PN1012 355 21,10 12
28515 PEDBD400PN1012 400 23,70 12
28516 PEDBD450PN1012 450 26,70 12
28517 PEDBD500PN1012 500 29,70 12
28518 PEDBD560PN1012 560 33,20 12
28519 PEDBD630PN1012 630 37,40 12
28520 PEDBD710PN1012 710 42,10 12
28521 PEDBD800PN1012 800 47,40 12
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations